N o v~ W

Position

Supervising Physician
Management Analyst Il
Comm Prog Analyst Il
Comm Prog Spc Il
Program Coordinator |
Intern/Fellow I

Intern/Fellow |

Other Positions Held

Comcbl Disease Invest

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Ph Emergency Preparedness
Ph Emergency Preparedness
Ph Emergency Preparedness
Ph Emergency Preparedness
Ph Emergency Preparedness
Ph Emergency Preparedness

Ph Emergency Preparedness

Total Wages

$235,240

$94,166

$82,911

$66,239

$36,129

$23,333

$198



