	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Physician		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$235,240
2.	Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$94,166
3.	Comm Prog Analyst II		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$82,911
4.	Comm Prog Spc II		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$66,239
5.	Program Coordinator I		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$36,129
6.	Intern/Fellow II	Comcbl Disease Invest	San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$23,333
7.	Intern/Fellow I		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$198